Tirs obligatoires

Attalens

Participants

Mentions délivrées
1. Perroud
2. Pinto
3. Perroud
4 Monnard

Chatel-St-Denis

Participants

Mentions délivrées
1. Pasquier
2 Broillet
3. Feusi
4 Richoz

Le Crét

Participants
Mentions délivrées
1. Bays
2 Vuichard
3. Pittet
4 Yerly

Porsel

Participants

Mentions délivrées
1. Gachoud
2. Monnard
3. Dévaud
4 Dévaud

T.0

49
Evelyne
Victor
Nicolas
Edgar

T.0
63

Alexandre

Fabien
David
Pascal

T.0

34
Victor
Philippe
Carole
Marc

T.0

88
Bertrand
Tifany
Sylvana
Eva

104

117

48

151

T.C.

Tatroz
Chatel-St-Denis
Tatroz

Aftalens

T.C

Semsales
Semsales
Chatel-St-Denis
Semsales

T.C

Fiaugeres
Progens

Le Crét
Grattavache

T.C

Pont

Porsel
Pringy
Porsel

47

81 pts
81 pfts
80 pts
80 pts

46

83 pts
82 pts
80 pts
79 pfts

50

84 pts
82 pfts
79 pfts
79 pts

67

80 pts
79 pfts
78 pts
77 pfts




Semsales

Participants 1.0 18 T.C 13
Mentions délivrées 12
1. Marti Lucas Semsales 81 pts
2 Sauteur Jean-Marie Semsales 78 pfts
3. Guisolan Daniel Semsales 77 pts
4 Suchet Ludovic Semsales 77 pfts
Pistolets 50 m.
Participants 1.0 17 T.C 149
Mentions délivrées 8
1. Mottaz Pascal Les Paccots 82 pts
2 Hofmann Gilbert Lausanne 78 pts
3. Balocchi Charles Chatel-St-Denis 74 pts
4 Salamin Frédéric Les Paccots 74 pts
Concours individuel
Attalens Programme A
Nombre de passes 2 Distinctions
1. Perroud Pierre-Alain Tatroz 188 pts
2. Sudan Jean-Claude Attalens 184 pts
Programme D
Nombre de passes 12 Distinctions
1. Bosson Jacques Attalens 137 pts
2. Sudan Jean-Claude Attalens 133 pts
3. Richert Olivier Bulle 132 pfts
Chatel-St-Denis Programme A
Nombre de passes 5 Distinctions
1. Pilloud Alex Chatel-St-Denis 194 pts
2. Broillet Fabien Semsales 192 pts
3. Villard Eric Semsales 189 pfts




Nombre de passes

1. Feusi
2. Monney
3. Villard
Le Crét
Nombre de passes
1. Pittet
2. Godel
3. Vial
Porsel
Nombre de passes
1. Baudois
2. Dénervaud
3. Thorler

Nombre de passes

1. Pittet
2. Dévaud
3. Favre
Semsales
Nombre de passes
1. Marti

Nombre de passes

1. Sauteur
2. Marti
3. Sauteur
Pistolets
Nombre de passes
1. Mottaz
2. Salamin
3. Emonet

Programme
9

David
Hubert
Charly

Programme
2]

Carole
André
Serge

Programme
5

Julien
Julien
Fabien

Programme
14

Pascal
Daniel
Claude

Programme
1
Hansjorg

Programme
3
Jean-Marie
Hansjorg
Chris

Programme
8

Pascal
Frédéric
Jean-Marie

50 m.

Distinctions

Chatel-St-Denis
Chatel-St-Denis
Chatel-St-Denis

Distinctions
Le Crét

Grattavache
Grattavache

Distinctions
Collonge
Fiaugeres
Porsel

Distinctions
Porsel
Semsales
Pont

Distinctions
Semsales

Distinctions
Semsales
Semsales
Semsales

Distinctions
Les Paccots
Les Paccots
Porsel

15

135 pts
129 pts
122 pts

140 pfts
139 pts
137 pfts

192 pfts
187 pts
185 pts

129 pts
128 pts
127 pts

177 pts

138 pts
123 pts
122 pts

94 pts
94 pts
90 pts






